Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
SkyLyter Bullet Series
Architectural PAR/R20 Bullets
APPLICATIONS
•	Safety, Security and Accent Lighting.
CONSTRUCTION

ExceLine is a Philips group brand
Ordering Guide Example: SL20GRY
SL 20 GRY
Prefix Series Finish
SL 20 Blank= Bronze
GRY= Wrinkle Gray
BRW= Wrinkle Bronze
BLK= Wrinkle Black
GRW= Wrinkle Green
WHW= Wrinkle White
Accessories
E20= Extender with lens (available in finishes shown)
S20= Shield with lens (available in finishes shown)
PAGE 163
5.25"
13.3cm
3.75"
9.5cm
5.25"
13.3cm
3.75"
9.5cm
.875"
2.2cm
WITH E20 EXTENDER
5.25"
13.3cm
3.75"
9.5cm
3"
7.6cm
WITH S20 SHIELD
SL Bullet Series
5.25"
13.3cm
3.75"
9.5cm
5.25"
13.3cm
3.75"
9.5cm
5.25"
13.3cm
3.75"
9.5cm
.875"
2.2cm
3"
7.6cm
WITH E20 EXTENDER
WITH S20 SHIELD
Vertex™ Accent Series
High-Performance Mini-Flood
Accent Series
04/10
Product information is subject to change without notice
2345 Vauxhall Road - P.O. Box 129
Union, NJ  07083
800-334-2212